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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 10 Men, 100m Medley Open
18/10/24 - 17:27 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:02.05 500 28.73 33.32
2. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.66 422 29.74 35.92
3. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:05.68 422 28.92 36.76
4. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.56 371 31.21 37.35
5. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.29 359 31.51 37.78
6. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.65 339 31.20 39.45
7. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:15.04 283 34.39 40.65
8. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.74 245 37.58 41.16
9. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:22.12 216 36.90 45.22

10. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.09 208 37.49 45.60
11. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.44 142 44.21 50.23
12. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:34.57 141 45.05 49.52
13. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:34.71 140 42.02 52.69
14. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:36.60 132 44.62 51.98
15. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:38.07 126 44.53 53.54
16. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:39.01 123 44.08 54.93
17. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:40.69 117 49.38 51.31
18. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:54.79 79
19. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:04.55 61 59.54 1:05.01

DSQ SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:01.82 58.14 1:03.68
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.31 57.84 1:04.47
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.43 57.06 1:05.37
2 - II.5.2 Did not touch the wall at turn

DSQ DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.77 1:01.11 1:01.66
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

9 years and younger

1. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:54.79 79
2. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:04.55 61 59.54 1:05.01

10 - 11 years

1. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.09 208 37.49 45.60
2. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:34.44 142 44.21 50.23
3. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:34.71 140 42.02 52.69
4. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:39.01 123 44.08 54.93

DSQ SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:01.82 58.14 1:03.68
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.31 57.84 1:04.47
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

DSQ DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.43 57.06 1:05.37
2 - II.5.2 Did not touch the wall at turn

DSQ DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:02.77 1:01.11 1:01.66
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously
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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Medley

12 - 13 years

1. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:15.04 283 34.39 40.65
2. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:18.74 245 37.58 41.16
3. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:22.12 216 36.90 45.22
4. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:34.57 141 45.05 49.52
5. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:36.60 132 44.62 51.98
6. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:40.69 117 49.38 51.31

14 years and older

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:02.05 500 28.73 33.32
2. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:05.66 422 29.74 35.92
3. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:05.68 422 28.92 36.76
4. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.56 371 31.21 37.35
5. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.29 359 31.51 37.78
6. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.65 339 31.20 39.45
7. GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:38.07 126 44.53 53.54


